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000045714 Roof Replacement 24,343 10/19/2022

000043163 Roof Replacement 6,975 11/12/2021

HX Base Yr

3660 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,530 113.5155 127.14 448,804 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2387

BAS 2,387 100 2,387 197,264

FCP 837 25 209 17,272

FOP 280 30 84 6,942

FST 465 55 256 21,156

UDG 1,080 55 594 49,089

5,049 3,530 291,723

BAS= W46 S31 E15 FOP= S8 E35N8 W35$ E62 N31 FCP= N27 FST= N15
W31 S15 E31$ W31 S27E31$ W31$PTR=N60 UDG=  N30 W36 S30 E36$
S60$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 420

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5,820

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,934

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 273,000


